
Brunch

www.oldbicycleshop.com @oldbicycleshop

Before you order your food & drinks, please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.
An adult's daily recommended allowance is 2000 kcal.

Tables of 4 or more are subject to a discretionary service charge of 12.5%. 
All weights & measures are accurate before being cooked. (V) vegetarian, (Vg) vegan.

American pancakes 
-Bacon & maple syrup / 638Kcal

-add sausages / 375Kcal +4
-Strawberry compote, coconut yogurt (vg) / 537Kcal

10.7

Croque monsieur 
Honey roasted ham, cheese & mixed leaf salad /

632Kcal
-Add fried egg / 235Kcal +1.50

11.5

Wild mushroom on toast(v)
Madeira & parsley, toast & Stilton / 633Kcal

-add bacon / 108Kcal +3

10

Smashed avocado (vg)
Toast, toasted  pumpkin seeds & pomegranate /

749Kcal  -add poached eggs / 423Kcal +3

10.5

Steak & Eggs
Picanha steak, fried egg, mixed leaf salad & fries / 795Kcal

21.5

Full English
Sausage, smoked back bacon,  fried egg, baked beans, hash

browns, mushroom, sourdough  1090Kcal 

13

St Ewes Eggs Royale
English muffin, smoked salmon & hollandaise / 596Kcal

12.5

St Ewes Eggs Benedict
English muffin, honey roasted ham & hollandaise /  581Kcal

12

St Ewes Eggs Florentine (v)
English muffin, sauteed spinach & hollandaise  / 519Kcal

-Swap spinach for smashed avocado  / 957Kcal  

12

From 10am-4pm mon-thu \  9 :30am-4pm fri-sat  \  9 :30am-11 :45am sun

         Mimosa 7.5   |  Bloody Mary 9.5 | Virgin mary 5.9

Fancy anything extra? No problem!
Items charged individually

The Full Veggie
Vegan sausages, fried egg, baked beans, hash browns, mushroom,

sourdough  793Kcal (Swap egg for avocado and make it vg)

12.5



www.oldbicycleshop.com @oldbicycleshop

2.8

3

3.5

3.7

3.7

3.5

1.05

3.5

3.7

3.5

4.5

Espresso

Macchiato

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte 

Flat white 

Extra shot 

Hot chocolate

Mocha

Chai Latte 

Iced Coffee

Flavoured Syrup +0.5

Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Gingerbread

COFFEE

PUDDINGS

7.95

7.95

7.95

7.95

Irish (Jameson) 

Irish Cream (Baileys) 

Seville (Cointreau) 

French (Martell VS Cognac)

BOOZY
COFFEE

TEAS
English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Decaffeinated / Green / Spiced Chai / Green Jasmine  /

Peppermint / Citrus Chamomile / Minty Red Fruit / Lemongrass & Ginger
2.95

Before you order your food & drinks, please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.
An adult's daily recommended allowance is 2000 kcal.

Tables of 4 or more are subject to a discretionary service charge of 12.5%. 
All weights & measures are accurate before being cooked. (V) vegetarian, (Vg) vegan.

Selection Of Ice Creams 
Ask your server about flavours / 79Kcal

2.25 scoop

Toffee sauce & vanilla ice cream  / 585Kcal

Affogato (vg)
Espresso, vanilla ice cream & biscuit/ 86Kcal

7Eton mess 
Raspberry meringue, Chantilly cream, berries / 495Kcal 

7

Sticky Toffee Pudding (v) 7

Lemon posset
Vanilla shortbread, fresh mint / 829Kcal

7

Cakes

Ask your server about flavours 3.5

Chocolate Mousse (vg)
Berries & rose petals / 143Kcal 

7


