## — OLD BICYCLE SHOP —



From 10am-4pm mon-thu \ 9:30am-4pm fri-sat \ 9:30am-11:45am sun

Mimosa 7.5   Bloody Mary 9.5   Virgin mary 5.9	
American pancakes  -Bacon & maple syrup / 638Kcal  -add sausages / 375Kcal +4  -Strawberry compote, coconut yogurt (vg) / 537Kcal	0.7
Croque monsieur Honey roasted ham, cheese & mixed leaf salad / 632Kcal -Add fried egg / 235Kcal +1.50	11.5
Wild mushroom on toast(v) Madeira & parsley, toast & Stilton / 633Kcal -add bacon / 108Kcal +3	10
Smashed avocado (vg) Toast, toasted pumpkin seeds & pomegranate / 749Kcal -add poached eggs / 423Kcal +3	10.5
St Ewes Eggs Royale English muffin, smoked salmon & hollandaise / 596Kcal	12.5
St Ewes Eggs Benedict English muffin, honey roasted ham & hollandaise / 581Kcal	12
St Ewes Eggs Florentine (v) English muffin, sauteed spinach & hollandaise / 519Kcal -Swap spinach for smashed avocado / 957Kcal	12
Steak & Eggs Picanha steak, fried egg, mixed leaf salad & fries / 795Kcal	21.5
Full English Sausage, smoked back bacon, fried egg, baked beans, hash browns, mushroom, sourdough 1090Kcal	13
The Full Veggie Vegan sausages, fried egg, baked beans, hash browns, mushroom, sourdough 793Kcal (Swap egg for avocado and make it vg)	I2.

Fancy anything extra? No problem! Items charged individually

Before you order your food & drinks, please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance. An adult's daily recommended allowance is 2000 kcal. Tables of 4 or more are subject to a discretionary service charge of 12.5%. All weights & measures are accurate before being cooked. (V) vegetarian, (Vg) vegan.

## — OLD BICYCLE SHOP —



Selection Of Ice Creams Ask your server about flavours / 79	Kcal		2.2	5 scoop
Lemon posset			7	
Vanilla shortbread, fresh mint / 829Kcal				
Affogato (vg) Espresso, vanilla ice cream & biscuit/ 86Kcal			7	
Eton mess Raspberry meringue, Chantilly cream, berries / 495Kcal			7	
Chocolate Mousse (vg) Berries & rose petals / 143Kcal			7	
Sticky Toffee Pudding (v)			7	
Toffee sauce & vanilla ice cream / 58	35Kcal 		BOOZY	
Espresso	2.8		COFFEE	
Macchiato	3		Irish (Jameson)	7.95
Americano	3.5		Irish Cream (Baileys)	7.95
Cappuccino	3.7		Seville (Cointreau)	7.95
Latte	3.7		French (Martell VS Cognac)	7.95
Flat white	3.5			
Extra shot	1.05		Cakes	
Hot chocolate	3.5		Ask your server about flavours	3.5
Mocha	3.7			
Chai Latte	3.5			
Iced Coffee	4.5			
Flavoured Syrup	+0.5			
Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut, Gingerbre	rad			
		TEAS		

English Breakfast / Earl Grey / Decaffeinated / Green / Spiced Chai / Green Jasmine / Peppermint / Citrus Chamomile / Minty Red Fruit / Lemongrass & Ginger

2.95

Before you order your food & drinks, please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance.

An adult's daily recommended allowance is 2000 kcal.

Tables of 4 or more are subject to a discretionary service charge of 12.5%.

All weights & measures are accurate before being cooked. (V) vegetarian, (Vg) vegan.